© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DINONC3697EA
All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners. CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a
physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product labeling supplied with each device.
Information for the use only in countries with applicable health authority product registrations. Material not intended for use in France.
PI-806906-AA  Printed in Germany by medicalvision.

• �Signal Input/Output Ports: one (1) Ethernet port,
one (1) USB 2.0 full-speed port
Ordering information
System Specifications
Part Number Cryoablation Needle Kits Configuration Needle Shaft Length Thaw
H7493962232010 IceSeed™ 1.5 Cryoablation Needle Straight 175 cm –
H7493962332020 IceSeed™ 1.5 Cryoablation Needle 90° 175 cm –
H7493961535730 IceSphere™ 1.5 CX 90° Cryoablation Needle 90° 175 cm i-Thaw/FastThaw
H7493964940090 IceRod™ 1.5 i-Thaw Cryoablation Needle Straight 175 cm i-Thaw
H7493961435330 IceRod™ 1.5 CX 90° Cryoablation Needle 90° 175 cm i-Thaw/FastThaw
H7493961636010 IcePearl™ 2.1 CX 90° Cryoablation Needle 90° 175 cm i-Thaw/FastThaw
H7493961836030 IcePearl™ 2.1 CX Cryoablation Needle Straight 175 cm i-Thaw/FastThaw
H7493962036170 IcePearl™ 2.1 CX L 90° Cryoablation Needle 90° 203 cm i-Thaw/FastThaw
H7493961736020 IceFORCE™ 2.1 CX 90° Cryoablation Needle 90° 175 cm i-Thaw/FastThaw
H7493961936040 IceFORCE™ 2.1 CX Cryoablation Needle Straight 175 cm i-Thaw/FastThaw
H7493962136180 IceFORCE™ 2.1 CX L 90° Cryoablation Needle 90° 203 cm i-Thaw/FastThaw
Part Number Cryoablation Needle Kits Description
H7493961180000 ICEfx™ Cryoablation System
A cryoablation system with built-in gas pressure regulators;
one flexible argon gas supply line with pressure gauge; a console cover
FPRCH8010 ICEfx™ Cryoablation System Cart
An ICEfx™ System cart with a tool-free console locking system and